Women's results

Position Name Vet Club Time
1 Eleanor Johnson Leigh-on-Sea Striders 33:39
2 Sarah Griffith Leigh-on-Sea Striders 34:04
3 Emily Ballard Billericay Striders 34:35
4 Debbie Coyle V  Barking Road Runners 35:07
5 Charlotte Horton Leigh-on-Sea Striders 35:13
6 Andrea Burkett V  Leigh-on-Sea Striders 36:33
7 Georgina Couzens Benfleet RC 36:59
8  Joanna Bolton V  Billericay Striders 37:26
9 Danielle Robarts Rochford RC 37:38
10  Hollie Boyd Leigh-on-Sea Striders 37:46
11 Karen Lea V  Rochford RC 38:00
12 Lorna Almond Billericay Striders 39:04
13  Tracy Swindell V  Benfleet RC 39:19
14 Helen Kidgell V  Leigh-on-Sea Striders 39:55
15  Jacqui Watson V  Billericay Striders 40:03
16  Abbi-May Walters Benfleet RC 40:38
17  Neve Gribble Benfleet RC 41:06
18  Robyn Childs Rochford RC 41:09
19  Tracy Sheehy V  Dagenham 88 41:35
20 Tedge King V  Brentwood RC 42:12
21 Tracey Bradley Castle Point Joggers 42:25
22  Fiona Walker V  Leigh-on-Sea Striders 42:30
23  Holly Harris Leigh-on-Sea Striders 42:45
24  Tina Golub Pitsea RC 42:50
25  Gail Alexander V  Leigh-on-Sea Striders 43:00
26  Christine Deacon V  Billericay Striders 43:50
27  Esther Wynn V  Benfleet RC 44:15
28  Christina Edwards Castle Point Joggers 44:25
29 Rosanna Fforde Barking Road Runners 44:32
30 Anne Gunn V  Leigh-on-Sea Striders 44:59
31 Carol Drake V  Leigh-on-Sea Striders 45:03
32 Jane Yellop V  Pitsea RC 45:08
33 Emma Bolton V  Havering 90 Joggers 45:10
34  Alexandra Tourbassova Rochford RC 45:54
35 Mary Lloyd V  Brentwood RC 46:34
36  Sarah Mason Castle Point Joggers 47:10
37  Kim Holland-Todd Leigh-on-Sea Striders 47:14
38  Victoria Hopkins V  East Essex Tri 47:26
39 Joanne Ling V  Billericay Striders 47:53
40 Lara Harradine V  Havering 90 Joggers 48:14
41  Eleanor Mole V  Havering 90 Joggers 48:19
42  Collette Toal V  Rochford RC 48:28
43  Jo Pearce V  Pitsea RC 48:56
44  Carole Adams V  Dagenham 88 49:02
45  Nichola Meader V  Brentwood RC 49:11
46 Lorna Mess Brentwood RC 49:13
47  Sue Fuller V  East Essex Tri 49:40
48 Lynsey Gray V  Pitsea RC 50:29
49  Melanie Green V  Havering 90 Joggers 50:50
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Kathy Scourfield
Caz Wallis

Gina Gordon-Harris

Jackie Bowles
Gillian Harrison
Louise Chappell
Suzanna Stidston
Emma Beardsell
Roxanne George
Jacqui Wilson
Jo-Anne Hall
Charis Newitt
Rebecca Greensill
Carol Wraight
Danielle Last
Alison Clifford
Christina Kelekun
Nikki Cranmer
Debbie Jones
Clare Boston
Paola Handley
Amelia Howe
Sarah Hemsworth
Victoria Pallen
Emma Digby
Lisa Gaskin
Nichola Maslen
Denise Woolston
Jacqui Elliott

Jo Sinfield

Alison Fryatt
Marion Breeze

NON-RUNNER PENALTY
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Billericay Striders
Pitsea RC

East Essex Tri
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Pitsea RC

Barking Road Runners
Benfleet RC

Rochford RC
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Rochford RC
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Castle Point Joggers
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Castle Point Joggers
Havering 90 Joggers
Havering 90 Joggers
Havering 90 Joggers
Barking Road Runners
Havering 90 Joggers
East Essex Tri
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Castle Point Joggers
Rochford RC
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Havering 90 Joggers
Pitsea RC

Dagenham 88
Dagenham 88

Pitsea RC

Barking Road Runners
Pitsea RC
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54:21
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54:37
54:50
55:44
55:59
56:12
56:37
57:08
57:09
57:17
01:32
02:34
02:52
05:59
06:32
08:11
08:25
08:31
08:52
09:18



